
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 17.03.2025-23.03.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-03-2025
08:00:00

17-03-2025
16:00:00

LENCAUTI PT110LC13
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

17-03-2025
08:00:00

17-03-2025
16:00:00

OCNITA PT86OC10
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

18-03-2025
08:00:00

18-03-2025
16:00:00

PAUSTOVA PT387OC30
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

FRUNFE PT314LC5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

FRUNFE PT482LC5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

FRUNFE PT483LC5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

FRUNFE PT484LC5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
12:00:00

VEREJENI PT75LC6
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
12:00:00

VEREJENI PT80LC6
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
12:00:00

VEREJENI PT106LC6
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
12:00:00

VEREJENI PT107LC6
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
12:00:00

VEREJENI PT108LC6
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
12:00:00

VEREJENI PT109LC6
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

19-03-2025
08:00:00

19-03-2025
16:00:00

VEREJENI PT80LC6
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

OCNITA PT405ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

VALCINET PT92OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

VALCINET PT93OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

VALCINET PT94OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

VALCINET PT174OT9
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT170OT12
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT184OT12
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

OTACI PT445OT12
Reparatia
curente

LEA 10KV

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

OCNITA PT39ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

20-03-2025
08:00:00

20-03-2025
16:00:00

OCNITA PT220ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 10KV

21-03-2025
08:00:00

21-03-2025
16:00:00

UNGURI PT443CLR21
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/04(tip
inchis)


